Place School:

GAFFNEY

Hart County

Broome

Wren High School
Dixie High School
Chapman High School
Woodruff

Crescent High

O 00 N o u B W N

Dorman Bass Fishing Team

[y
o

Landrum Middle School

[EEN
=

Byrnes Junior

[EEN
N

Travelers Rest

[y
w

Powdersville

=
'S

YCHS

[E=y
w

Woodmont

Friday, April 27, 2018

Total
Weight

18.01
16.87
14.09
11.70
9.81
8.80
7.34
3.96
3.49
2.94
2.52
2.10
1.85
1.47

0.00

PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL
2018 BATTLE FOR THE HILL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Points

250
249
248
247
246
245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
186

CLARKS HILL LAKE - APRIL 21, 2018
SCHOOL RESULTS - MIDDLE SCHOOL

Page 1 of 1



