

PBC HIGH SCHOOL TOURNAMENT TRAIL 2018 BATTLE FOR THE HILL TOURNAMENT RESULTS CLARKS HILL LAKE - APRIL 21, 2018

SCHOOL RESULTS - MIDDLE SCHOOL

		Total	
Place	School:	Weight	Points
1	GAFFNEY	18.01	250
2	Hart County	16.87	249
3	Broome	14.09	248
4	Wren High School	11.70	247
5	Dixie High School	9.81	246
6	Chapman High School	8.80	245
7	Woodruff	7.34	244
8	Crescent High	3.96	243
9	Dorman Bass Fishing Team	3.49	242
10	Landrum Middle School	2.94	241
11	Byrnes Junior	2.52	240
12	Travelers Rest	2.10	239
13	Powdersville	1.85	238
14	YCHS	1.47	237
15	Woodmont	0.00	186